Barco FLM HD20
Ultra silent, compact 20k Lumens HD Projector
Light Output 20,000 center lumen
19,000 ANSI lumens
Resolution 1,920 x 1,080 (native)
Brightness uniformity > 90 % for the total screen
Contrast ratio 2100:1 (full field) – high contrast mode 2700:1 (full field)
Display 3-chip DLP HD (1920 x 1080 pixels, aspect ratio 16:9)

Order Information
Projector: R9004510
Spare lamp: R9854535
6-pack dust filters: R9454470
24-pack dust filters: R9454480
RGB HV module: R9854440
FLM/SLM adaptor plate: R9854490
FLM carry handle: R9854530
FLM flight case: R9854510